UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

DECEMBER 1999 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: February 9, 2000
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
390,372
1 460.86 1,081,904 8,003 4,357 0 75 0 3,998 394,370
2 462.04 1,094,047 12,143 7,489 0 69 0 7,041 401,411
3 463.22 1,106,234 12,187 7,172 0 63 0 6,770 408,181
4 463.96 1,113,899 7,665 4,781 0 62 0 4,445 412,626
5 465.80 1,133,032 19,133 15,684 0 62 0 15,161 427,787
6 466.37 1,138,981 5,949 4,381 0 86 0 4,062 431,849
7 467.43 1,150,070 11,089 5,251 0 111 0 4,904 436,753
8 468.57 1,162,035 11,965 7,210 0 121 0 7,171 443,924
9 469.60 1,172,879 10,844 4,373 0 144 0 3,799 447,723
10 469.95 1,176,572 3,693 3,716 0 178 0 3,590 451,313
11 469.93 1,176,361 -211 0 0 191 0 -200 451,113
12 469.88 1,175,833 -528 0 0 215 0 -355 450,758
13 469.83 1,175,305 -528 0 0 211 0 -221 450,537
14 469.31 1,169,823 -5,482 0 0 216 0 -203 450,334
15 468.31 1,159,303 -10,520 0 2,206 217 0 -2,359 447,975
16 467.68 1,152,691 -6,612 0 2,156 255 0 -2,441 445,534
17 467.12 1,146,824 -5,867 0 0 274 0 -355 445,179
18 466.53 1,140,653 -6,171 0 2,190 254 0 -2,350 442,829
19 466.28 1,138,041 -2,612 0 0 241 0 -261 442,568
20 465.89 1,133,971 -4,070 0 2,173 264 0 -2,440 440,128
21 465.62 1,131,156 -2,815 0 2,217 276 0 -2,654 437,474
22 465.45 1,129,385 -1,771 0 1,789 280 0 -1,963 435,511
23 465.40 1,128,864 -521 0 0 314 0 -407 435,104
24 465.37 1,128,552 -312 0 0 312 0 -312 434,792
25 466.12 1,136,371 7,819 7,871 0 318 0 7,144 441,936
26 467.07 1,146,300 9,929 7,809 0 309 0 7,253 449,189
27 467.42 1,149,965 3,665 3,266 0 307 0 2,842 452,031
28 467.96 1,155,628 5,663 4,376 0 312 0 3,972 456,003
29 468.92 1,165,716 10,088 5,868 0 310 0 5,063 461,066
30 469.91 1,176,150 10,434 4,698 0 313 0 3,965 465,031
31 470.95 1,187,142 10,992 5,169 0 92 0 4,677 469,708
TOTALS 113,241 103,471 12,731 6,452 0 79,336
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



